22/10/2022

09/04/2023

12/04/2023

14/04/2023

14/04/2023

14/05/2023

01/07/2023

01/07/2023

01/07/2023

01/07/2023

08/07/2023

12/07/2023

14/07/2023

16/07/2023

16/07/2023

22/07/2023

01/08/2023

04/08/2023

1/08/2023

29/10/2022

16/04/2023

16/04/2023

22/04/2023

23/04/2023

28/05/2023

08/07/2023

16/07/2023

08/07/2023

23/07/2023

23/07/2023

22/07/2023

30/07/2023

30/07/2023

29/07/2023

30/07/2023

15/08/2023

18/08/2023

27/08/2023

VERGT TC

BOULAZAC ISLE
MANOIRE

BEAUMONT TC

BUGUE TC

SUD BERGERA-
COIsTC

PAYS FOYEN TC

VERGT TC

CONDAT
PAPETERIES TC

BASSILLAC TC

BERGERAC US

SAINT AULAYE TC

CHANCELADE TC

MUSSIDAN TC

TERRASSON TC

PERIGORD NOIR TC

EXCIDEUIL TC

SARLAT TC

BUGUE TC

NEUVIC TC

TOURNOI AUTOMNE

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
DETE

TOURNOI PLUS
QUE PARFAIT

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
GARCONS

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI DES
JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
D'ETE

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
DETE

TOURNOI OPEN

TOURNOI JEUNES

11/12,13/14,15/16

13/14

11/1213/14,15/1617/18

11/42,13/14;15/16,17/18

12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11[4213/147/18

11/12,13/14,16/16,17/18

114213/14

11/412,13/14;15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14:15/16,17/18

11/42,13/14

11/1213/14,15/16

11/12,13/14,16/16

13/14,15/1617/18

13/14,16/16;17/18

13/14,17/18

11/1213/14;15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16

13/14

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

12,13/14,5/1617/18

11/1213/14;17/18

11/12,13/14,16/1617/18

111213/14

1112,13/14;15/1617/18

11/1213/14,15/1617/18

11/12,13/14;15/16

1112,13/14,15/1617/18

11/12,13/14,15/16

11/12,13/14,15/16

13/14,15/16,17/18

13/14,15/16,17/18

13/14,17/18

11/42,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14,15/1617/18

10.00

12.00

10.00

7.00

800

500

10.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

6.00

900

6.00

10.00

900

800

BENEY

CLuB

BEAUMONT
TC

TENNIS

SuUD
BERGERAC

PAYS
FOYEN TC

BENEY

FRANCOIS

BRAULT

BERGERAC
us

GRATADE
MARTY

DUMONTEIL

RANCHOU

BORGER

TC PERI-
GORD NOIR

BREGEGERE

SARLAT TC

BUGUE TC

RANCHOU

06 2102 84 23

0563537137

0553224397

0553 07 28 15

07 57 06 42 40

0553 2470 47

06 2102 84 23

06 5279 27 20

0618 08 6178

06 114253 39

0686731277

06 86 34 46 66

06 88 8240 85

06 69 05 82 65

06 02 24 48 55

06 85208088

0553 59 44 23

0553 07 28 15

06 88 82 40 85



27/08/2022

08/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

24/10/2022

26/10/2022

29/10/2022

03/12/2022

16/12/2022

17/12/2022

21/01/2023

04/02/2023

04/02/2023

04/02/2023

07/02/2023

08/02/2023

10/09/2022

21/10/2022

05/11/2022

06/11/2022

06/11/2022

05/11/2022

06/11/2022

02/11/2022

05/11/2022

05/11/2022

06/11/2022

05/11/2022

11/11/2022

18/12/2022

31/12/2022

02/01/2023

05/02/2023

18/02/2023

12/02/2023

18/02/2023

18/02/2023

18/02/2023

BOUSCAT US

MONTUSSAN TC

CAUDERAN AGJA

BEGLES CA

ST AUBIN DE
MEDOC

BRUGES ES

LEGE CAP FERRET
TC

TALENCE USTCT

CESTAS SAGC

CAZAUX TC

PUGNAC TPS

MACAU TC

TRESSES TC

TEICH DELTA TC

PINSAN EYSINES

FARGUES ST
HILAIRE TC

FLOIRAC CM

LORMONT CA

VIGNES TC

YVRAC JEUNESSE

CAUDERAN AGJA

SAINT JEAN D'ILLAC
TC

TOURNOI JEUNES US
BOUSCAT

TOURNOI JEUNE TCM
2023

TOURNOI 13/14 ET
15/16

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
BRUGES

TOURNOI JEUNES
OPEN

PREQUALIFICATIONS
PETITS AS

SAGC TENNIS CESTAS

TC CAZAUX TOURNOI
JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
DU TPS

TOURNOI JEUNES
MACAU

TOURNOI JEUNES

OPEN JEUNES TC LE
TEICH

TOURNOI OPEN
JEUNES

TOURNOI DE NOEL

TOURNOI JEUNE
FLOIRAC

TOURNOI JEUNES
2023

TOURNOI JEUNES TC
VIGNES

JEUNESSE D' YVRAC

TOURNOI 11/12 GAR-
CONET FILLE

TOURNOI D'HIVER
JEUNES

11/42,13/14;15/16,17/18

11/1213/1415/16,17/18

13/14,15/16

11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,16/16,17/18

11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14;15/16,17/18

13714

11/1213/14:15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14:15/16,17/18

1121314

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14:15/16,17/18

1112,13/14,15/16

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11[2,13/14,15/16

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/12

11/1213/14,15/16

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14,15/1617/18

13/14,15/16

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/1416 /161718

11/12,13/14,15/1617/18

1112,13/14,15/1617/18

13/14

11/12113/14,15/1617/18

112,13/14,15/1617/18

1121311416 1617/18

11/12,13/14,15/1617/18

11/12,13/14,15/1617/18

11/12,13/14;15/16

11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14;15/16

11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14:15/16,17/18

11/1213/14;15/16

112

11/1213/14,15/16

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

800

12.00

15.00

16.00

10.00

1000

800

10.00

1000

10.00

1000

1000

800

16.00

1200

1200

1000

8.00

LAFARGUE

JABLONSKI

LEVEQUE

BEGLES CA

CLuB

PERRIER

CLUB

AU CLUB

CESTAS
SAGC

TIPA

CHIRON

MACAU TC

TRESSES TC

CLEMENT

PINSAN
EYSINES

CLUB

FLOIRAC
CM

CHAGNEAU

YVRAC
JEUNESSE

LEVEQUE

CLUB

06 62 09 54 64

06 64 73 94 80

06 03 47 55 83

05 56 85 08 81

06 84 9516 75

0610 3377 39

0556 60 74 93

05 66 37 76 82

05 56 07 24 60

06 52 84 49 85

0618 716152

07767017 07

0557 34 04 13

06 68 29 14 00

05 56 28 30 12

05 56 68 30 43

0557 54 43 69

0556 06 8978

06747090 28

06 62 4278 93

06 03 47 55 83

05 56 68 9176



11/02/2023

25/02/2023

26/03/2023

01/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

10/04/2023

11/04/2023

21/04/2023

22/04/2023

06/05/2023

13/05/2023

17/05/2023

20/05/2023

27/05/2023

01/06/2023

01/06/2023

03/06/2023

07/06/2023

25/02/2023

12/03/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

22/04/2023

23/04/2023

23/04/2023

22/04/2023

22/04/2023

23/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

06/05/2023

06/05/2023

20/05/2023

27/05/2023

04/06/2023

03/06/2023

10/06/2023

18/06/2023

30/06/2023

17/06/2023

24/06/2023

CANEJAN TC

BIGANOS TC

VAL DE L'ISLE TC

LATRESNE TC

CADAUJAC TC

SAINT BRUNO
UNION

MEDULLIENNE
TC (LA)

SAINT SEURIN TC

COQS ROUGES

PORTETS CA

SAINT LAURENT TC

CAM BORDEAUX

TAILLAN-FORES-
TIERE

PIAN MEDOC AS

CREON CA

US NORD GIRONDE

PODENSAC TC

ST SULPICE ET
CAMEYRAC

LIBOURNE TC

BLAYE STADE

LEGE CAP FERRET
TC

FARGUES ST
HILAIRE

BARP TC

ARSAC TC

TOURNOI JEUNES 1A2,13/14,15/16,17/18 = 11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

R 11[213/14;15/1617/18  11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

2023

TOURNOI JEUNES 11/12113/1415/1617/18  11/1213/14:15/1617/18
TOURNOI JEUNES BNP

EENS 11/1213/14;15/16 11/213/14,15/16
TOURNOI JEUNE 11/1213/14;15/16 1142,13/14;15/16
ORI U Sir 112 11/12113/14,15/16

BRUNO

TOURNOI JEUNE

MEDULLIENNE 11/12,13/14,15/16,7/18 = 11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

TOURNOI JEUNES 1/12,13/14,15/16 1/12,13/14,15/16

TOURNOI JEUNES
e Rolees 11/1213/14:5/1617/18  11/1213/14:5/1617/18
TOURNOI JEUNES
ORI 11/1213/14:15/1617/18  11/1213/14:5/1617/18
;CL’T%RNO' 1N 11/41213/14;15/1617/18  1i/1213/14,5/16,17/18
TOURNOI JEUNES
11/18 ANS

11213/1415/1617/18  11/12:13/1416/1617/18
TOURNOI JEUNES 11/12,13/14,16/16

GRS (FelRES B 1A2,13/14,15/16,17/18  11/1213/14,15/1617/18

MEDOC
TOURNOI JEUNES 13/1416/16:17/18 13/14:16/16:17/18
TOURNOI JEUNES 11/12,13/1415/16 11/12,13/14,15/16
TOURNOI JEUNES 112137417118 1112131141718

TOURNOI JEUNES
et 11213/4,15/1617/18  11/12:13/1416/16:17/18

VOURNENJUNE e 11/1213/14,15/16,17/18 = 11/1213/14,15/1617/18

LIBOURNE
TOURNOI JEUNES 11213/14,15/16 11/1213/14;15/16
TOURNOI OPEN 13/14 /421314
NATIONALTENNISCUP 11213 111213
TOURNOI JEUNES 111213/1415/1617/18  11/1213/14:15/1617/18
TOURNOI JEUNES 11H213/14,15/1617/18  11/1213/14:15/16,17/18

10.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

1200

10.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

1000

10.00

1000

1000

10.00

1000

1000

16.00

15.00

900

10.00

CANEJAN
TC

BIGANOS
TC

VAL DE
LISLETC

LATRESNE
TC

CADAUJAC
TC

LARROQUE

MEDUL-
LIENNE

MARTIN

GUERRA

PORTETS
CA

SIRIEIX

CAM BOR-
DEAUX

CLuUB

JOLLY

GRISI

PRADES

TABEL

RABEAU

PRADES

CLuB

CLUB

BARP TC

ARSAC TC

09757260 06

0556 8279 08

06 58 69 22 64

0556207018

0556 307375

05 56 99 47 96

06 52 50 85 37

061914 32 67

06 88 830248

077224 87 87

06 0196 7120

0556 08 44 35

09 818257 54

06 832217 89

06 8913 4103

06 32 3817 51

06 8513 80 37

0770 32 50 31

05 57 51 00 58

06 32 3817 51

0556 60 74 93

05 56 68 30 43

07 66 59 88 72

05 35 3166 61



09/06/2023

10/06/2023

16/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

18/06/2023

18/06/2023

21/06/2023

24/06/2023

28/06/2023

30/06/2023

01/07/2023

07/07/2023

08/07/2023

08/07/2023

11/07/2023

15/07/2023

17/07/2023

29/07/2023

01/08/2023

01/08/2023

03/08/2023

25/06/2023

24/06/2023

05/07/2023

01/07/2023

08/07/2023

01/07/2023

01/07/2023

05/07/2023

08/07/2023

12/07/2023

16/07/2023

12/07/2023

21/07/2023

22/07/2023

29/07/2023

23/07/2023

02/08/2023

04/08/2023

12/08/2023

15/08/2023

17/08/2023

16/08/2023

ST MEDARD EN
JALLES

RAQUETTE DES
COTEAUX

FRONSADAIS TCI

LEOGNAN TC

ARTIGUES TC

SAINT MEDARD
EYRANS

TOULENNE TC

SAUCATS Us

BLANQUEFORT ES

HAILLAN TC

MERIGNAC SA

CUBZAGUAIS TC

TESTE TC

SADIRAC US

CAZAUX TC

ARCACHON TC

LANTON TC

PINSAN EYSINES TC

SOULAC TC

MAUBUISSON TC

LACANAU SSLO

VERDON TC

TOURNOI OPEN
JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
FRONSADAIS

TOURNOI JEUNE

TOURNOI JEUNES TC A

TOURNOI JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
DUTTC

TOURNOI DES JEUNES

TOURNOI JEUNES
BLANQUEFORT

TOURNOI 11/18 ANS
HAILLAN

TOURNOI DE JEUNES

TOURNOI DES RENAR-
DEAUX

GRAND PRIX DES
JEUNES

JEUNES SADIRAC

OPEN ENTRE BASSIN
ET LAC

OPEN KID'S

TOURNOI OPEN

TOURNOI OPEN ETE
2023

OPEN SOULAC

TOURNOI CARCANS
MAUBUISSON

OPEN JEUNES D'ETE

TOURNOI DES BAINES

11/12,13/14;15/16

13/14

11/1213/14,15/1617/18

11/12,13/14;15/16

11/12,13/14;15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14;15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16,17/18

11/1213/14:15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14;15/16,17/18

11/1213/14,15/16;17/18

11/1213/14,15/16

11/12,13/14,15/16,17/18

13/1415/16

112,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/213/14,15/16

11/12,13/14,16/16:17/18

11/1213/14,15/16

13/14

11/12,13/1415/16

13/14,16/16

11213/14,15/16

13/14

11/1213/14,15/1617/18

11/213/14,15/16

1112,13/14;15/1617/18

11112,13/14,15/1617/18

11112,13/14,15/1617/18

11[2,13/14;15/1617/18

1112,13/14,15/1617/18

1112,13/14,15/1617/18

112,13/14;15/1617/18

11/12,13/1415/1617/18

11/12,13/14:15/1617/18

11/12,13/14;15/16,17/18

13/1416/16

11,12,13/14,15/16,17/18

11/12,13/14;15/16

11/12,13/1416/16:17/18

11/1213/14,15/16

13/14

1112131141616

13/14,15/16

10.00

800

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

7.00

800

12.00

10.00

1200

16.00

15.00

1000

1000

1400

14.00

16.00

1300

1200

16.00

1000

CLUB

CLuB

FRONSA-
DAIS TCI

HOUQUES

ARTIGUES
TC

CHANTRY

CLuB

BLANQUE-
FORT

MERIGNAC
SA

CLuUB

TESTE TC

VOLPIN

TIPA

ARCACHON
TC

TORCHUT

PINSAN
EYSINES

ROUSSEL

MAUBUIS-
SON

LACANAU
SSLO

CLUB

05 56 05 03 34

055676 45 24

05 57 84 82 03

0672 08 84 27

05 56 86 63 57

06727414 93

06 83 97 83 46

05566 722010

05 56 5714 04

0556 420813

05 56 97 43 85

05 657 43 32 02

05 56 66 24 81

06 86 26 06 65

06 52 84 49 85

05 57 72 09 50

06 58 3170 81

05 56 28 30 12

06 87 58 39 18

05 56 82 68 34

07 57 87 50 36

05 56 09 68 48



Tournois traitionnels
11218 ans

Lot et Garonne (47)

Date debut

01/10/2022

Date fin

16/10/2022

Club
organisateur

PASSAGE AS

Libelle
tournoi

TOURNOI JEUNES AS
PASSAGE

Epreuves
Filles

11/1213/1415/16

Epreuves
Gargons

1/12,13/1416/16

Tarif

Nom
Engagement

LEGROS

Téléphone
Engagement

06 08 14 97 67

22/10/2022

05/11/2022

BUZET TC

TOURNOI JEUNES

13/14:6/16

1/1213/1416/16

BUZET TC

0672 8215 30

06/02/2023

11/02/2023

PUCHOIS TC

TOURNOI JEUNES

/12,1314

11213114

LABARCHE-
DE

06 60 3810 20

20/03/2023

02/04/2023

MONTAYRAL TC

TOURNOI JEUNES

17/18

17/18

TC MON-
TAYRAL

06 7165156 24

27/03/2023

08/04/2023

PUCHOIS TC

TOURNOI JEUNES

15/16

16/16

LABARCHE-
DE

06 60 3810 20

31/03/2023

16/04/2023

FUMEL UST

TOURNOI JEUNES
FUMEL

11/12,13/1416/16:17/18

11121311416 /16:17/18

FUMEL UST

05563714797

08/04/2023

16/04/2023

CASTELJALOUX TC

TOURNOI JEUNES

11/1213/1416/16:17/18

11/12,13/14,15/16;17/18

06 3124 42 60

12/04/2023

19/04/2023

NERAC TC

TOURNOI JEUNE

1/12,13/1417/18

1121311417118

ESPENEL

06 7147 58 39

17/04/2023

22/04/2023

TONNEINS AVENIR

TOURNOI JEUNES

11/1213/1416/16;17/18

11/1213/14,16/16,17/18

TRAVAUX

0618 48 69 70

01/06/2023

25/06/2023

AGEN SU

OPEN "D'ETE SUA"

11/12,13/1416/1617/18

11/12,13/1416/16:17/18

AGEN SU

055396 84 63

13/06/2023

27/06/2023

FOULAYRONNES TC

NATIONAL CUP
JUNIOR

1121314

1121314

FOULAY-
RONNES

0524296571

08/07/2023

15/07/2023

BAZEILLAIS PS

TOURNOI JEUNE 11-18
Al

1718

17118

COAT

06 79 46 65 40

29/07/2023

05/08/2023

MIRAMONT TC

TOURNOI JEUNES

11/12,13/1416/16:17/18

1i/1213/1416/16:17/18

MIRAMONT
TC

0553 89 35 43

05/08/2023

12/08/2023

AGEN ASPTT

TOURNOI JEUNE 11/18
ASPTT

11/1213/1416/16;17/18

1/12:13/1416/16,17/18

VACQUIE

06 2974 06 27




